Opera Browser Archive - FTP Site Statistics 30-Aug-2015

Opera Browser Archive - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.opera.no
Description Opera Browser Archive
Country Norway

Scan Date 29/Aug/2015

Total Dirs 1,481

Total Files 2,106

Total Data 40.52 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)
/ 1481 2106 40.52 GB 100.00 %
/pub 1480 2106 40.52 GB 100.00 %
/pub/opera 1025 1540 21.42 GB 52.86 %
/pub/opera/desktop 212 271 9.24 GB 22.80 %
/pub/opera-developer 195 248 8.40 GB 20.72 %
/pub/opera-beta 151 181 5.89 GB 14.54 %
/pub/opera-next 105 137 4.81 GB 11.88 %
/pub/opera/Tinux 27 264 3.27 GB 8.08 %
/pub/opera/unix 164 269 2.62 GB 6.46 %
/pub/opera/win 284 314 2.06 GB 5.09 %
/pub/opera/unix/solaris 39 102 1.23 GB 3.04 %
/pub/opera/mac 28 66 1.11 GB 2.75 %
/pub/opera/android 43 68 0.96 GB 2.37 %
/pub/opera/custom 80 52 652.81 mMB 1.57 %
/pub/opera/tvemulator 0 2 453.15 MB 1.09 %
/pub/opera/custom/ballot 63 33 434.15 MB 1.05 %
/pub/opera/sdlbream 5 20 298.99 ™mB 0.72 %
/pub/opera/unix/freebsd 47 33 290.23 ™B 0.70 %
/pub/opera/winmobile 19 66 278.49 MB 0.67 %
/pub/opera/desktop/28.0.1750.40 4 7 255.59 MB 0.62 %
Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space
[l Archive Files 12.69 GB 31.31 %
[ program Files 12.36 GB 30.51 %
[ pisk 1mage Files 8.49 GB 20.95 %
[ Linux package Files 5.31 GB 13.09 %
-AndrO'id Files 953.89 MB 2.30 %
- Miscellaneous Files 282.68 mMB 0.68 %
[ windows Package Files 270.38 mMB 0.65 %
.Windows System Files 179.70 ™B 0.43 %
| | pata Files 23.54 mMB 0.06 %
[ pevelopment Files 5.23 MB 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 19.41 GB 4 GB
Average: 1.62 GB 3 GB
Maximum: 2.66 GB

2 GB
Minimum: 1.08 GB
From: 2014/09 1B
ek 2015/08 0 cB
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Total:

Average:
Maximum:

Minimum:

From:

To:

Total:

Average:
Maximum:

Minimum:

From:

To:

40.41 GB
4.04 GB
13.27 GB
0.04 GB
2006
2015

1878 Files
188 Files

424 Files
10 Files
2006
2015
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

15 GB

11 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History
425 Files
319 Files
213 Files

106 Files

0 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

B exe Files 12.36 GB 31.09 %
[ ovG Files 8.49 GB 21.34 %
[ zzp Files 5.89 GB 14.82 %
[ oes Files 4.44 GB 11.16 %
[ xz Files 3.43 GB 8.63 %
[ Bz2 Files 1.92 GB 4.82 %
[ APk Files 953.89 MB 2.34 %
Bl 6z Files 932.59 MB 2.29 %
| | rPM Files 888.36 MB 2.18 %
[ z rites 542.60 MB 1.33 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

B exe Files 660 Files 34.77 %
[ ovG Files 197 Files 10.38 %
Bl xz Files 176 Files 9.27 %
B sz2 Files 169 Files 8.90 %
[ oeB Files 161 Files 8.48 %
[ zzp Files 148 Files 7.80 %
B NG Files 145 Files 7.64 %
.SIS Files 104 Files 5.48 %
| ez Files 70 Files 3.69 %
[ rem Files 68 Files 3.58 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 599 12.69 GB 31.31 %
Program Files 660 12.36 GB 30.51 %
Disk Image Files 197 8.49 GB 20.95 %
Linux Package Files 229 5.31 GB 13.09 %
Android Files 66 953.89 MB 2.30 %
Miscellaneous Files 117 282.68 mMB 0.68 %
windows Package Files 38 270.38 mMB 0.65 %
windows System Files 43 179.70 mMB 0.43 %
Data Files 146 23.54 MB 0.06 %
Development Files 4 5.23 mMB 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)
Executable Program 660 12.36 GB 30.51 %
Mac 0S X Disk Image 197 8.49 GB 20.95 %
Z1P Compressed Archive File 148 5.89 GB 14.54 %
Debian Linux Package File 161 4.44 GB 10.95 %
LZMA2 Compressed File 176 3.43 GB 8.47 %
BZIP Compressed Archive File 169 1.92 GB 4.73 %
Android Package File 66 953.89 MB 2.30 %
GZIP Compressed Archive File 70 932.59 MB 2.25 %
Linux Installation Package File 68 888.36 MB 2.14 %
UNIX Compressed Archive File 34 542.60 MB 1.31 %
Miscellaneous Files 117 282.68 MB 0.68 %
windows Installer Package 38 270.38 mMB 0.65 %
windows Cabinet File 43 179.70 mMB 0.43 %
Language File 145 21.49 MB 0.05 %
FoxPro Generated Query Program 4 5.23 MB 0.01 %
Binary Data File 1 2.05 MB < 0.01 %
GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 2 1.64 MB < 0.01 %
Text Document 5 189.42 KB < 0.01 %
Java Script File 2 158.29 KB < 0.01 %
Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

EXE Files 660 12.36 GB 30.51 %
DMG Files 197 8.49 GB 20.95 %
ZIP Files 148 5.89 GB 14.54 %
DEB Files 161 4.44 GB 10.95 %
XZ Files 176 3.43 GB 8.47 %
BZ2 Files 169 1.92 GB 4.73 %
APK Files 66 953.89 MB 2.30 %
GZ Files 70 932.59 MB 2.25 %
RPM Files 68 888.36 MB 2.14 %
Z Files 34 542.60 MB 1.31 %
MSI Files 38 270.38 MB 0.65 %
SIS Files 104 264.68 MB 0.64 %
CAB Files 43 179.70 mB 0.43 %
LNG Files 145 21.49 MB 0.05 %
NOEXT Files 10 13.33 mB 0.03 %
QPR Files 4 5.23 MB 0.01 %
SISX Files 3 4.67 MB 0.01 %
BIN Files 1 2.05 mB < 0.01 %
TGZ Files 2 1.64 MB < 0.01 %
TXT Files 5 189.42 KB < 0.01 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 1481 2106 40.52 GB 100.00 %
/pub 1480 2106 40.52 GB 100.00 %
/pub/opera 1025 1540 21.42 GB 52.86 %
/pub/opera/desktop 212 271 9.24 GB 22.80 %
/pub/opera-developer 195 248 8.40 GB 20.72 %
/pub/opera-beta 151 181 5.89 GB 14.54 %
/pub/opera-next 105 137 4.81 GB 11.88 %
/pub/opera/1inux 27 264 3.27 GB 8.08 %
/pub/opera/unix 164 269 2.62 GB 6.46 %
/pub/opera/win 284 314 2.06 GB 5.09 %
/pub/opera/unix/solaris 39 102 1.23 GB 3.04 %
/pub/opera/mac 28 66 1.11 GB 2.75 %
/pub/opera/android 43 68 0.96 GB 2.37 %
/pub/opera/custom 80 52 652.81 MB 1.57 %
/pub/opera/tvemulator 0 2 453.15 MB 1.09 %
/pub/opera/custom/ballot 63 33 434.15 MB 1.05 %
/pub/opera/sdlbream 5 20 298.99 ™mB 0.72 %
/pub/opera/unix/freebsd 47 33 290.23 MB 0.70 %
/pub/opera/winmobile 19 66 278.49 mMB 0.67 %
/pub/opera/desktop/28.0.1750.40 4 7 255.59 MB 0.62 %
/pub/opera-beta/28.0.1750.15 4 7 254.10 MB 0.61 %
/pub/opera-developer/28.0.1738.0 4 7 253.21 ™B 0.61 %
/pub/opera/Tinux/1150b1 0 20 252.53 ™MB 0.61 %
/pub/opera-developer/28.0.1745.0 4 7 252.29 MB 0.61 %
/pub/opera-developer/28.0.1747.0 4 7 250.51 MB 0.60 %
/pub/opera-developer/32.0.1899.0 4 7 242.94 MB 0.59 %
/pub/opera-developer/33.0.1967.0 3 6 242 .33 MB 0.58 %
/pub/opera-developer/33.0.1963.0 3 6 242.28 ™MB 0.58 %
/pub/opera-developer/31.0.1857.0 4 7 240.89 mMB 0.58 %
/pub/opera-developer/32.0.1933.0 4 7 240.67 MB 0.58 %
/pub/opera-developer/32.0.1910.0 4 7 240.18 MB 0.58 %
/pub/opera-developer/32.0.1926.0 4 7 239.78 MB 0.58 %
/pub/opera/series60 59 68 239.48 MB 0.58 %
/pub/opera-developer/31.0.1876.0 4 7 239.48 mMB 0.58 %
/pub/opera/desktop/26.0.1656.32 4 8 229.47 ™MB 0.55 %
/pub/opera-developer/28.0.1719.0 4 6 217.98 MB 0.53 %
/pub/opera/desktop/27.0.1689.54 4 6 217.72 MB 0.52 %
/pub/opera/desktop/27.0.1689.76 4 7 217.21 ™B 0.52 %
/pub/opera-developer/27.0.1689.13 4 6 217.10 MB 0.52 %
/pub/opera-beta/27.0.1689.29 4 6 216.99 MB 0.52 %
/pub/opera-beta/25.0.1614.11 4 6 216.23 MB 0.52 %
/pub/opera/desktop/27.0.1689.69 4 7 215.89 mMB 0.52 %
/pub/opera-developer/27.0.1670.0 4 6 215.34 mMB 0.52 %
/pub/opera-developer/27.0.1689.22 4 6 215.31 mMB 0.52 %
/pub/opera-developer/27.0.1689.0 4 6 215.25 MB 0.52 %
/pub/opera-beta/26.0.1656.8 4 6 215.11 MB 0.52 %
/pub/opera-beta/30.0.1835.18 4 6 214.39 mMB 0.52 %
/pub/opera-developer/26.0.1656.5 4 6 214.39 MB 0.52 %
/pub/opera/desktop/30.0.1835.59 4 7 214.10 ™B 0.52 %
/pub/opera-developer/26.0.1632.0 4 6 213.78 MB 0.52 %
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File Name

Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

/pub/opera/tvemulator/Opera-Tv-Emulator-3.1.3.zip
/pub/opera/tvemulator/20111019-Tv-Emulator-3.1.

/pub/opera/desktop/19.0.
/pub/opera/desktop/19.0.
/pub/opera/desktop/19.0.

1326.59/mac/opera_19.0.
1326.56/mac/opera_19.0.
1326.47/mac/0Opera_19.0.

/pub/opera-next/19.0.1326.39/mac/Opera_Next_19.

/pub/opera-next/19.
/pub/opera-next/19.

/pub/opera-next/19.
/pub/opera-next/19.

0

0
/pub/opera-next/19.0.1326.

0

0

/pub/opera-developer/29.
/pub/opera-developer/29.
/pub/opera-developer/27.
/pub/opera-developer/27.
/pub/opera-developer/27.
/pub/opera-developer/27.

.1326.45/mac/0Opera_Next_19.
.1326.34/mac/Opera_Next_19.

1.zip
1326.59_Setup.dmg
1326.56_Setup.dmg
1326.47_Setup.dmg
0.1326.39_Setup.dmg
0.1326.45_Setup.dmg
0.1326.34_Setup.dmg

.1326.
.1326.
/pub/opera-next/20.0.1387.
/pub/opera-developer/33.0.
/pub/opera-developer/33.0.
/pub/opera-developer/27.0.
/pub/opera-developer/27.0.
/pub/opera-next/18.0.1284.
/pub/opera-next/18.0.1284.
/pub/opera-next/18.0.1284.
/pub/opera-developer/29.0.

.1683.0/mac/Opera_beveloper_27.
.1676.0/mac/0Opera_beveloper_27.

0
0
0.
0
0
0.1689.0/mac/Opera_beveloper_27.0.1689.

9/mac/Opera_Next_19.0.1326.9_Setup.dmg

26/mac/Opera_Next_19.0.1326.26_Setup.
21/mac/Opera_Next_19.0.1326.21_Setup.
24/mac/Opera_Next_20.0.1387.24_Setup.
1967.0/mac/Opera_bDeveloper_33.0.1967.
1963.0/mac/opera_bDeveloper_33.0.1963.
1689.22/ma...era_Developer_27.0.1689.
1689.13/ma...era_Developer_27.0.1689.
11/mac/Opera_Next_18.0.1284.11_Setup.

dmg

dmg

dmg
0_Setup.dmg
0_Setup.dmg
22_Setup.dmg
13_Setup.dmg
dmg

7/mac/0Opera_Next_18.0.1284.7_Setup.dmg

18/mac/opera_Next_18.0.1284.18_Setup

1781.0/mac/oOpera_bDeveloper_29.0.1781.
.1778.0/mac/Opera_beveloper_29.0
.1773.0/mac/0Opera_bDeveloper_29.0
1670.0/mac/opera_bDeveloper_27.0.1670.
0
0

.1778.
.1773.

.1683.
.1676.

dmg

0_Setup.dmg
0_Setup.dmg
0_Setup.dmg
0_Setup.dmg
0_Setup.dmg
0_Setup.dmg
0_Setup.dmg

/pub/opera/desktop/19.0.1326.63/mac/0Opera_19.0.1326.63_Setup.dmg

/pub/opera-developer/26.0.
/pub/opera-developer/28.0.
/pub/opera-developer/28.0.
/pub/opera-developer/28.0.
/pub/opera-next/20.0.1387.
/pub/opera-developer/29.0.

/pub/opera-developer/26.
/pub/opera-developer/26.
/pub/opera-developer/26.
/pub/opera-developer/28.
/pub/opera-developer/28.

0
0
0
0
0
/pub/opera-developer/27.0

/pub/opera-developer/28.0.

/pub/opera/desktop/20.0.
/pub/opera/desktop/20.0.
/pub/opera/desktop/20.0.
/pub/opera/desktop/20.0.

1656.5/mac/0Opera_bDeveloper_26.0.1656.
1750.11/ma...era_Developer_28.0.1750.
1719.0/mac/Opera_beveloper_28.0.1719.
1750.5/mac/oOpera_beveloper_28.0.1750.

5_Setup.dmg
11_Setup.dmg
0_Setup.dmg
5_Setup.dmg

24/mac/Opera_Next_20.0.1387.24_Autoupdate.zip

1770.1/mac/0Opera_Developer_29.0.1770.1_Setup.dmg
.1655.0/mac/opera_beveloper_26.0.1655.0_Setup.dmg
.1646.0/mac/0Opera_beveloper_26.0.1646.0_Setup.dmg
.1632.0/mac/Opera_beveloper_26.0.1632.0_Setup.dmg
.1738.0/mac/opera_beveloper_28.0.1738.0_Setup.dmg
.1747.0/mac/Opera_beveloper_28.0.1747.0_Setup.dmg
.1689.2/mac/Opera_beveloper_27.0.1689.2_Setup.dmg

1745.0/mac/Opera_bDeveloper_28.0.1745.0_Setup.dmg

1387.64/mac/0opera_20.0.
1387.82/mac/0Opera_20.0.
1387.91/mac/opera_20.0.
1387.77/mac/0opera_20.0.

/pub/opera-next/20.0.1387.37/mac/Opera_Next_20.
/pub/opera-next/20.0.1387.53/mac/0Opera_Next_20.
/pub/opera-next/20.0.1387.51/mac/Opera_Next_20.
/pub/opera-next/20.0.1387.59/mac/Opera_Next_20.

/pub/opera/desktop/27.0.

1689.54/mac/0Opera_27.0.

/pub/opera-next/20.0.1387.30/mac/Opera_Next_20.
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1387.64_Setup.dmg
1387.82_Setup.dmg
1387.91_setup.dmg
1387.77_Setup.dmg
0.1387.37_Setup.dmg
0.1387.53_Setup.dmg
0.1387.51_Setup.dmg
0.1387.59_Setup.dmg
1689.54_setup.dmg
0.1387.30_Setup.dmg
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Modified

14/pec/2011
21/0ct/2011
03/Feb/2014
29/3an/2014
03/Feb/2014
20/3Jan/2014
22/3an/2014
16/3Jan/2014
04/Dec/2013
08/3an/2014
16/pDec/2013
04/Feb/2014
25/Aug/2015
21/Aug/2015
05/pDec/2014
02/Dec/2014
23/0ct/2013
17/0ct/2013
05/Nov/2013
20/Feb/2015
17/Feb/2015
13/Feb/2015
31/0ct/2014
13/Nov/2014
07/Nov/2014
20/Nov/2014
12/Feb/2014
24/0ct/2014
02/Feb/2015
19/pec/2014
28/3an/2015
04/Feb/2014
10/Feb/2015
16/0ct/2014
07/0ct/2014
23/Sep/2014
08/3an/2015
19/3an/2015
21/Nov/2014
16/3an/2015
03/Mar/2014
19/mMar/2014
02/Apr/2014
12/mMar/2014
18/Feb/2014
26/Feb/2014
25/Feb/2014
27/Feb/2014
26/3an/2015
11/Feb/2014

30-Aug-2015

File Size

277.94 mB
175.20 vB

55.
55.
55.
.69
.69
.69
.69
.68
.68
55.
55.
.22
.14
.13
.05
.05
.05
.01
.00
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.

55
55
55
55
55
55

55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55

73
72
72

47
24

97
86
78
69
67
61
58
53
53
52
41
39
34
31
22
16
16

MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
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